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HEAT-SEALED GUSSETED (BTS)
 AND FLAT BAGS 

WITH DOUBLEFOLDED (BP)

ENVIRONMENTAL LABELLING
MATERIAL CODE WASTE DISPOSAL

PP PLASTIC

Maximum and minimum manufacturing sizes (in 5mm increments)

110X160

STANDARD FORMATS AVAILABLE FROM STOCK

120X160

Width
x

 Height (mm)

Dual-coated PPL film Coextruded PPL film 

thickness thicknesspcs./box pcs./box

35 μ 5000
800040 μ

Width + 
Open Gusset 

x 
Height (mm) pcs./box thickness pcs./box

Dual-coated PPL film Coextruded PPL film

thickness

Width 
(mm) Height (mm)Open gusset 

(mm) Product-Code

BP 

BTS 60-210

55-250

30-100 130-580

130-580

PRINTING

PACKAGING     

PACKAGING IN STANDARD BOXES

Custom formats and printing up to 8-clour process.

Minimum order quantity 30.000 pcs per format. 

In 50pc.Bundles. Each bundle is closed with a 50x25mm adhesive label 

with EAN code, item format, production batch and food-safe symbol.                  
Packaging in bags of 100 pcs. is also possible upon with supplement. 

In 60x40xH30 cm boxes, approx. 8-13 kg per box.

Box label: anonymous (manufacturer not identified), 95x60 mm with 
EAN-128 code, item code, item description, production batch 
and food-safe symbol.
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DEPTH

(GUSSET)

80+50 x 240

80+40 x 270
80+40 x 280

100+50 x 580

110+60 x 340

110+60 x 280

110+60 x 380

PVDC COATED

40 μ 2000

2000
2000

35 μ

35 μ
40 μ

40 μ

41μ

40 μ

40 μ

2500

5000

5000

1500

1000

4000

3000

40 μ

40 μ
40 μ

120+70 x 420

130+80 x 420

130+90 x 480

HIGH
 BARRIER

2500

100+60 x 340 40 μ 3000

40 μ 2000

110+50 x 580

40 μ 3000

85+85 x 510

ENVIRONMENTAL
DIGITAL

LABELLING

FREEZING 

FOOD CONTACT

HEAT SEALIBILITY
PRESERVATION OF THE 
ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES
HUMIDITY BARRIER

GLOSS

RIGIDITY

PRESERVATION OF THE 
ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES

GLOSS

RIGIDITY

HUMIDITY BARRIER

HEAT SEALIBILITY

FOOD CONTACT

FREEZING
COEX PPL DUAL-COATED PPL

Suitable for packaging: biscuits, flour, dried fruit, cereals, rice, candies, 
breadsticks, dried tomatoes, baked goods, dry pastries, ice lollies

 and ice creams (only in coex) and much more.

WIDTH


